& Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup
BIREE Association

Oberlangen, 17.06.2023
Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe Youth




Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name
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8
127
91
32
76
80
74
112
23
37
51
90
113
89
85
67
56
143
31
6

Angelina Diers
Marie Schulte

Jill Cassens

Julia Stricker

Lilly Stolle
Hannah Hartelt

Jill Cassens
Arwen Hooghuis
Mira Arens
Cheyenne Sperling
Vanessa Schulz
Wiebke Hahn
Sofia Krii3el

Vada Janine Engel
Caroline Cremering
Wiebke Hahn
Gerdes Lia

Jona Brand

Meike Sander
Julie Opp

Pferd

Speedy

Reckless Dandy Holly
Maya

Spacy

Dude

Fiona San Cocky

Kira

Katy

Pointer

Carrigans Squire
Lady

Neferpito

Trinnety

Esther

A little freedom

Lady Christel Ed Stacey
Black Rose
Sometimes its Fate
Prinz

Boon

Pole

30
29
26
28
25
14
24
27
17
18
21
23
12
19
22
16
20
15
13
11

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Bending Race

29
28
24
26
27
30
22
23
25
21
14
16
20
11
19
17
18
15
14
12

Race
27
29
28
24
25
30
27
23
22
19
17
18
21
20
11
16
14
12
15
13

Race
30
29
24
27
26
23
21
25
28
22
20
18
19
14
17
15

0

16
13
12

Race
30
27
28
24
25
29
26
16
17
23
22
18
21
19
11
13
20
12
14
15

Gesamt

146
142
130
129
128
126
120
114
109
103
94
93
93
83
80
71
72
70
69
63






Pole Bending

Platz
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—_— = = =
(O SN VS I )

16
17
18
19

Start-
Nr.

127
32
112
91
76
74
90
85
51
56
89
37
23
67

143
80
31

113

Name

Angelina Diers
Marie Schulte
Julia Stricker
Arwen Hooghuis
Jill Cassens

Lilly Stolle

Jill Cassens
Wiebke Hahn
Caroline Cremering
Vanessa Schulz
Gerdes Lia

Vada Janine Engel
Cheyenne Sperling
Mira Arens
Wiebke Hahn

Jona Brand
Hannah Hartelt
Meike Sander
Sofia Kriif3el

Pferd

Speedy

Reckless Dandy Holly

Spacy

Katy

Maya

Dude

Kira

Neferpito

A little freedom
Lady

Black Rose
Esther
Carrigans Squire
Pointer

Lady Christel Ed
Stacey

Sometimes its Fate
Fiona San Cocky
Prinz

Trinnety

20.48
21.82
22.19
22.35
22.78
22.86
23.67
25.08
25.94
26.32
26.49
26.86
27.01
22.62
29.86

31.40
21.58
32.25
34.01

Strafsek.

5.00

10.00

Gesamtzeit

20.48
21.82
22.19
22.35
22.78
22.86
23.67
25.08
25.94
26.32
26.49
26.86
27.01
27.62
29.86

31.40
31.58
32.25
34.01

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

15
14
13
12



20

6

Julie Opp

Boon

41.95

41.95

11



Barrel Race

Platz
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15
16
17
17
19

Start-
Nr.

80
8
127
76
32
23
91
112
74
37
113
85
56
67

90
143
31
51
6

Name

Hannah Hartelt
Angelina Diers
Marie Schulte
Lilly Stolle

Julia Stricker

Mira Arens

Jill Cassens
Arwen Hooghuis
Jill Cassens
Cheyenne Sperling
Sofia Kriif3el
Caroline Cremering
Gerdes Lia
Wiebke Hahn

Wiebke Hahn
Jona Brand
Meike Sander
Vanessa Schulz
Julie Opp

Pferd

Fiona San Cocky
Speedy

Reckless Dandy Holly

Dude

Spacy

Pointer

Maya

Katy

Kira

Carrigans Squire
Trinnety

A little freedom
Black Rose

Lady Christel Ed
Stacey

Neferpito
Sometimes its Fate
Prinz

Lady

Boon

14.79
15.29
15.40
16.00
16.04
16.29
16.39
16.54
16.72
16.73
17.87
17.90
18.22
18.29

18.45
19.62
19.95
19.95
23.08

Gesamtzeit

14.79
15.29
15.40
16.00
16.04
16.29
16.39
16.54
16.72
16.73
17.87
17.90
18.22
18.29

18.45
19.62
19.95
19.95
23.08

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

16
15
14
14
12



20 89  Vada Janine Engel Esther 24.08 24.08 11



Keyhole Race

Platz
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16
17
18
19

Start-
Nr.

80
127
91
8
74
76
32
112
23
113
&9
37
90
51
67

31
56
6
143

Name

Hannah Hartelt
Marie Schulte

Jill Cassens
Angelina Diers
Jill Cassens

Lilly Stolle

Julia Stricker
Arwen Hooghuis
Mira Arens

Sofia Kriif3el

Vada Janine Engel
Cheyenne Sperling
Wiebke Hahn
Vanessa Schulz
Wiebke Hahn

Meike Sander
Gerdes Lia
Julie Opp
Jona Brand

Pferd

Fiona San Cocky

Reckless Dandy Holly

Maya
Speedy
Kira
Dude
Spacy
Katy
Pointer
Trinnety
Esther
Carrigans Squire
Neferpito
Lady

Lady Christel Ed
Stacey

Prinz

Black Rose

Boon

Sometimes its Fate

7.50
7.58
7.91
8.22
8.22
8.50
8.65
8.73
8.75
8.88
8.91
9.51
9.95
10.15
10.25

10.71
11.29
12.10
12.41

Gesamtzeit

7.50
7.58
791
8.22
8.22
8.50
8.65
8.73
8.75
8.88
8.91
9.51
9.95
10.15
10.25

10.71
11.29
12.10
12.41

Punkte

30
29
28
27
27
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

15
14
13
12



20 85  Caroline Cremering A little freedom 9.84 5.00 14.84 11



Mixed Race

Platz
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17
18
19

Start-
Nr.

127
23
32
76
112
91
80
37
74
51
113
90
85
143
67

&9
31

Name

Angelina Diers
Marie Schulte
Mira Arens

Julia Stricker

Lilly Stolle

Arwen Hooghuis
Jill Cassens
Hannah Hartelt
Cheyenne Sperling
Jill Cassens
Vanessa Schulz
Sofia Kriif3el
Wiebke Hahn
Caroline Cremering
Jona Brand
Wiebke Hahn

Vada Janine Engel
Meike Sander
Julie Opp

Pferd

Speedy

Reckless Dandy Holly

Pointer

Spacy

Dude

Katy

Maya

Fiona San Cocky
Carrigans Squire
Kira

Lady

Trinnety
Neferpito

A little freedom
Sometimes its Fate

Lady Christel Ed
Stacey

Esther
Prinz
Boon

16.43
17.08
17.32
17.62
18.49
19.04
19.07
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.68
20.72
20.85
21.14
23.39
23.87

24.05
26.96
28.02

Gesamtzeit

16.43
17.08
17.32
17.62
18.49
19.04
19.07
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.68
20.72
20.85
21.14
23.39
23.87

24.05
26.96
28.02

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

14
13
12



20 56  Gerdes Lia Black Rose 999.00 999.00



Flag Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

80
91
127
74
76
32
37
51
113
56
89
90
23
112

31
67

143

Name

Angelina Diers
Hannah Hartelt
Jill Cassens

Marie Schulte

Jill Cassens

Lilly Stolle

Julia Stricker
Cheyenne Sperling
Vanessa Schulz
Sofia Kriif3el
Gerdes Lia

Vada Janine Engel
Wiebke Hahn
Mira Arens
Arwen Hooghuis
Julie Opp

Meike Sander
Wiebke Hahn

Jona Brand

Pferd

Speedy
Fiona San Cocky
Maya

Reckless Dandy Holly

Kira

Dude
Spacy
Carrigans Squire
Lady
Trinnety
Black Rose
Esther
Neferpito
Pointer
Katy

Boon

Prinz

Lady Christel Ed
Stacey

Sometimes its Fate

8.93

9.00

9.05

9.31

9.97

10.46
10.48
11.22
12.01
12.35
12.36
14.27
14.58
10.49
11.11
17.37
20.80
21.06

22.31

Strafsek.

5.00
5.00

Gesamtzeit

8.93
9.00
9.05
9.31
9.97
10.46
10.48
11.22
12.01
12.35
12.36
14.27
14.58
15.49
16.11
17.37
20.80
21.06

22.31

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

12



20 85  Caroline Cremering A little freedom 11.37 15.00 26.37 11



